
E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Youth Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

27.609.10 9.40 9.20

CIGA

Jill Papenhause

62.60 19.10 9.20 9.20 27.60 3.80

31.20

31.40

3.60

0.00

0.00

28.209.20 9.40 9.40

TWIST

Zuzu Smith

62.40 29.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 3.90

31.50

30.90

3.30

0.00

0.00

27.909.40 9.30 9.30

CIGA

Lizzie Roiger

59.50 38.10 7.80 8.20 24.30 3.90

31.30

28.20

3.40

0.00

0.00

27.909.30 9.40 9.20

CIGA

Sophia Krueger

58.60 48.70 8.80 8.60 26.10 1.20

31.30

27.30

3.40

0.00

0.00

16.205.60 5.40 5.40

FOND

Tasha Williams

13.60 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13.60

0.00

0.40

0.00

3.00
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Junior Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Junior Elite

27.909.30 9.30 9.30

CIGA

Morgan Vermillion

63.20 19.30 9.40 9.30 27.90 3.80

31.50

31.70

3.60

0.00

0.00

27.009.00 9.20 9.00

J&J

Sarah Thompson

61.90 29.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 3.90

30.40

31.50

3.40

0.00

0.00

27.008.80 9.00 9.00

CIGA

Hannah Davis

60.40 38.80 8.50 8.90 26.40 3.90

30.10

30.30

3.40

0.00

0.30

26.708.60 9.00 8.90

FIREH

Brittany Scianna

59.80 48.30 8.60 8.80 25.80 3.90

30.10

29.70

3.40

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWIST

Miah Bruns

0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Open Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Open Elite

24.608.20 8.40 8.10

CIGA

Liv Minor

54.30 18.30 8.10 8.50 24.90 3.90

25.50

28.80

1.20

0.00

0.30
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Senior Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Senior Elite

27.309.10 9.00 9.10

GYM-CE

Isabel Steinmetz

61.10 18.70 8.60 8.80 26.10 4.20

30.80

30.30

3.50

0.00

0.00
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